4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0940555F
0940567F
1113025F
2020310F
0940600F
0725579F
0084030F
0084029F
0290103F
0940531F
0288398F
0288331F
0361056F
0290126F
3004380F
0288324F
2032009F
2032002F
1113030F
0725583F
2032036M
0084017M
0290109M
2046296M

OO

7.7" N

25 15:50:23 GPS
25 15:50:23 +0

25 15:50:23 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA170E3C
| DBOOE3CA
| DA24AFOD
| DA24B141
| DBO6B2F6
| DBO6B2EC
| DA1B3B47
| DA1B3CBS8
| DA1B3980
| DBOOE3FD
| DA1IB3A6GC
| DAIB3AS81
| DA1B3B14
| DA1B3919
| DA17109D
| DA1B3C7D
| DBO6B2D1
| DB06B2CY
| DAES5D29A
| DBO6B2CC
| DASF7146
| DA1IB39BF
| DAIB394A
| DA1B3963

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

4029
Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

07 06,2025 0735

| SERVER

Tugul Mihai si Lucian
25

45" 55.6'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002522


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104611_1749138623.pdf

